	2024 Deer Rur	Sul	hdivision	Pavement	Reconstruction	nn					
	ZOZT DOGI IVUI	l Ou	Daivision	1 avenient	reconstruction	711	I		1		6/11/2024
Item				Engineer's Estimate		Kansas Heavy Const		McConnell & Associates		Musseln	nam & Hall
No.	Description	Unit Qty.		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total	
MAIN	BID										
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$89,500.00	\$89,500.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00
2	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	1367	\$60.00	\$82,020.00	\$59.00	\$80,653.00	\$87.15	\$119,134.05	\$41.00	\$56,047.00
4	2" MILLING	SY	5581	\$8.00	\$44,648.00	\$6.60	\$36,834.60	\$4.25	\$23,719.25	\$5.00	\$27,905.00
5	INSTALL ASPHALTIC CONCRETE SURFACE (2")	SY	13782	\$15.00	\$206,730.00	\$17.60	\$242,563.20	\$15.69	\$216,239.58	\$13.00	\$179,166.00
6	INSTALL ASPHALTIC CONCRETE BASE (6")	SY	8201	\$50.00	\$410,050.00	\$56.00	\$459,256.00	\$37.15	\$304,667.15	\$35.00	\$287,035.00
7	INSTALL AGGREGATE BASE (AB-3 O.P. MODIFIED)	TON	2879	\$45.00	\$129,555.00	\$60.00	\$172,740.00	\$39.82	\$114,641.78	\$32.00	\$92,128.00
8	INSTALL 2" ASPHALT PATCHING (100 SY AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER)	SY	100	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$24.00	\$2,400.00	\$41.00	\$4,100.00
9	INSTALL FULL-DEPTH PATCHING (100 SY AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER)	SY	100	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$84.00	\$8,400.00	\$77.00	\$7,700.00
10	INSTALL TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (380 LF AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER)	LF	5728	\$50.00	\$286,400.00	\$41.75	\$239,144.00	\$67.86	\$388,702.08	\$45.00	\$257,760.00
11	INSTALL TYPE "B" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	LF	191	\$55.00	\$10,505.00	\$53.00	\$10,123.00	\$67.56	\$12,903.96	\$56.00	\$10,696.00
12	INSTALL CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON (400 SY AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER)	SY	461	\$140.00	\$64,540.00	\$125.00	\$57,625.00	\$142.16	\$65,535.76	\$160.00	\$73,760.00
13	INSTALL CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4")	SF	2007	\$15.00	\$30,105.00	\$11.25	\$22,578.75	\$11.99	\$24,063.93	\$8.00	\$16,056.00
14	INSTALL HANDICAPPED RAMPS	EA	8	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$20,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$19,200.00
15	HDPE STORM SEWER REMOVE AND REPLACE	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,300.00	\$18,600.00	\$6,917.00	\$13,834.00	\$6,800.00	\$13,600.00
16	STORM SEWER PATCH	EA	4	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,300.00	\$21,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
17	INSTALL UNDERDRAINS (4" P.E.)	LF	298	\$30.00	\$8,940.00	\$36.50	\$10,877.00	\$56.71	\$16,899.58	\$55.00	\$16,390.00
18	SURGE ROCK	SY	250	\$110.00	\$27,500.00	\$96.00	\$24,000.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$61.00	\$15,250.00
19	GEOTECH FABRIC	SY	1250	\$10.00	\$12,500.00	\$13.25	\$16,562.50	\$14.00	\$17,500.00	\$7.00	\$8,750.00
20	SODDING	SY	1122	\$10.00	\$11,220.00	\$16.50	\$18,513.00	\$10.05	\$11,276.10	\$10.00	\$11,220.00
21	SPRINKLER SYSTEM REPAIR	SY	66	\$1,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$108,900.00	\$250.00	\$16,500.00	\$81.00	\$5,346.00
22	EROSION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,080.00	\$3,080.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
23	TRAFFIC CONTOL	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
24	NEW SIGN & POST (1 SIGN)	EA	7	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$495.00	\$3,465.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$80.00	\$560.00
25	NEW SIGN & POST (2 SIGNS)	EA	1	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
26	NEW SIGN & POST (3 SIGNS)	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$745.00	\$1,490.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
27	NEW SIGN ON EXISTING POLE / POST	EA	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$330.00	\$1,320.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$410.00	\$1,640.00
28	REMOVE EXISTING SIGN	EA	19	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$275.00	\$5,225.00	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$110.00	\$2,090.00
											\$0.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$1,537,163.00		\$1,719,460.05		\$1,510,617.22		\$1,207,599.00
	Total Bid				\$1,537,163.00		\$1,719,460.05		\$1,510,617.22		\$1,207,599.00